CITY OF LAWRENCE
SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS FOR 2020
BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS & SAFETY

All Board of Public Works and Safety meetings will be held at 5:00 p.m. in the George

Keller Public Assembly Room of the Lawrence Government Center, 9001 East 59th

Street, Lawrence, Indiana.

Board of Public Works & Safety
Meeting Dates

Thursday, January 9, 2020
Thursday, January 23, 2020
Thursday, February 13, 2020
Thursday, February 27, 2020
Thursday, March 12, 2020
Thursday, March 26, 2020
Thursday, April 9, 2020
Thursday, April 23, 2020
Thursday, May 14, 2020
Thursday, May 28, 2020
Thursday, June 11,2020
Thursday, June 25, 2020
Thursday, July 9, 2020
Thursday July 23, 2020
Thursday, August 13,2020
Thursday, August 27, 2020
Thursday, September 10, 2020
Thursday, September 24, 2020
Thursday, October 8, 2020
Thursday, October 22, 2020
Thursday, November 12, 2020
Tuesday, November 24, 2020
Thursday, December 10, 2020
Wednesday, December 23, 2020



